Sozhou®®"

S EEREEHIBFTSTES
FAG NN3072-AS-K-M-SP£ %

R

r
a max

min

A m

S N ik ¥ €

e B A 3 NG Fett

I 5 W PR 2 Ay G
FAG NN3072-AS-K-M-SPE /

360
540
134

523

497

429

377

9.5

493

17.7

8.7

104000

1660000

3350000

1400

1700

390000

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

PR S L )l 1
%
I

HABUE BT, A1
HARBUERF AT, 121
IR B O AR R 3k
B/ Y B M R A
H

W R AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c6c520be.html

E

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/c6c520be. html



